
2020 

WACCAMAW WARRIORS 

JV BASEBALL SCHEDULE 
 

 

DAY  DATE   OPPONENT    SITE  TIME 

 
Fri. – Sat.  Feb. 28 - 29        @ Georgetown Invitational    Away   TBA 

 

Mon.  March 9                       Andrews     Home     6:00 

 

Tues.  March 10       @ Aynor     Away   6:00 

 

Thurs.  March 12       @ Dillon     Away   4:00 

   

Mon.  March 16            Loris     Home     6:00   

   

Wed.  March 18        @ Carolina Forest     Away   6:00 

 
  Thurs.  March 19            Johnsonville    Home   6:00 

 

Mon.  March 23        @ Socastee     Away   6:00 

 
Tues.  March 24        @ Georgetown    Away   6:00 

 

  Fri.   March 27        @ St. James     Away   6:00  

 

Mon.  March 30        @ Loris                Away   6:00 

 

Wed.  April 1             Georgetown    Home   6:00 

 

Thurs.  April 2         @ Andrews      Away   6:00 

 

Fri.  April 3             St. James     Home   6:00 

 

Tues.   April 7             Socastee     Home   6:00 

 

Wed.  April 8         @ Johnsonville    Away  6:00 

 

Sat.   April 4             Wando – DH    Home               12:00 

 

 

      D/H – Double Header 

** All Home Games Played at “Warrior Field” 

*** Visiting team-batting practice will begin one hour prior to game time lasting for thirty minutes.  Home team infield will begin 

thirty minutes before game time lasting ten minutes.  Visiting team infield will begin twenty minutes before game time lasting 

ten minutes. 

WACCAMAW HIGH SCHOOL  

2412 Kings River Rd.  Pawleys Island, S.C. 

(843) 237 - 9899       (843) 237 - 9883 FAX 

 
HEAD COACH:      Keith Johnson               PRINCIPAL:  Adam George 

                  ASST. COACHES:  Jason Goude             AD: Ben Schoen, Jeff Gregory       

 
SCRIMMAGES 

 

Tue. February 20      Andrews   Home   5:00 

Tue. February 25      St. James   Home   5:00 


